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Cadet Men ¢ Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name Nation
Nicola Cervellera ITA
Mattia Danesi ITA
Vicente Bachieca ARG
Nicanor Nervi ARG
Thilo Appelt GER
Gabriel Amador USA
Referee

Gabriela Otten-Flach WS

Assistant
Nicola Genchi WS

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Points

135.700
135.200
133.200
123.100
121.400
117.200

Gea von Henning
Jesica Zappala

Teri Sedij

Antonella Zuanich

M.V.
5.0
3.5
3.5
20
1.0
0.0

Jorg Godlinski

Rule

7c
7c
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